Bockrolle:

FFPN 1253 6000

THE NETHERLANDS

Technische Beschreibung

Schwerlast-Bockgabel aus geschweildtem Stahl
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Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Radbreite
Nabenléange
Bauhodhe
Ausladung
Achsbohrung

Plattengréle

Schraublochdurchmesser

Schraublochentfernung

Schwenkradius
Tragkraft

Gewicht

Rad
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125 mm
50 mm
62 mm
177 mm
55.5 mm
12 mm

150 x 110 mm

10.5 mm

105 x
75,80 mm

160 mm
1250 kg

2.2 kg

Polyamid-Rad mit zwei Prazisionskugellagern
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